GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CULTURE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1058
ANSWERED ON:02.03.2015

COMPREHENSIVE CULTURAL POLICY
Ram Mohan Naidu Shri Kinjarapu

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the country has a well-defined comprehensive cultural policy of its own;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE, CULTURE AND TOURISM (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) AND MINISTER OF STATE, CIVIL AVIATION (DR.

MAHESH SHARMA)

(@), (b) & (c): While, there is no separate policy, the government works to promote the composite culture in the country and to preserve
all forms of art and culture through its organizations and schemes.
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